
RESOLUTION 2019-07 

RESOLUTION OF THE UNION BEACH PLANNING BOARD SETTING DATES FOR THE 

REGULAR MEETINGS FOR THE YEAR 2019AND THE REORGANIZATION MEETING 

FOR 2020 

 

 BE IT RESOLVED by the members of the Union Beach Planning Board that pursuant to 

the provisions of the Open Public Meetings Act, the time and place for the regular meetings of 

the Union Beach Planning Board for the year 2019 and the reorganization meeting for the year 

2020 be and the same are hereby affixed as follows: 

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 

Monday, March 18, 2019 

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 

Wednesday, June 26, 2019 

Wednesday, July31, 2019 

Wednesday, August 28, 2019 

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 

Wednesday, October 30, 2019 

Monday, November 18, 2019 

Monday, December 16, 2019  

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 

 

  BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that said workshop meetings shall take place at 7:00 p.m. 

followed by the regular meeting at 7:30 pm. in the Union Beach Municipal building, 650 Poole 

Avenue, Union Beach, New Jersey; and  

 BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that copies of this resolution be forwarded to the 

Borough Clerk of the Borough of Union Beach for filling and posting and that copies of this 

resolution be published in an official newspaper of the municipality and posted on the bulletin 

board in the lobby of the Municipal Building in accordance with the provisions of the statute; 

BE IT FURTHER RESLOVED that certified copies of this resolution to be forwarded to 

the Borough Clerk and Governing Body of the Borough of Union Beach;  


